TOTAL GRANT INCOME - £17,910
HIGH QUALITY PE

Resources/Equipment

BREADTH OF PROVISION

Dance club coaches

COLLABORATIVE PARTNERSHIPS
SPIN Affiliation
Ssco

PE Conference

COMPETATIVE OPPORTUNITIES
Transport to events
Football Affiliation
Huddersfield Netball Affiliation

Kirklees Athletics Affiliation

TOTAL SPEND FROM GRANT: £17910

SCISSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL - PE PREMIUM SPEND 2024-25

£6492

£300

£300

£6363

£80

£4055

£200

£80

£40

£V

¥ TRUST



