

## SCISSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL - PE PREMIUM SPEND 2024-25



TOTAL GRANT INCOME - £17,910	
HIGH QUALITY PE	
Resources/Equipment	£6492
BREADTH OF PROVISION	
Dance club coaches	£300
COLLABORATIVE PARTNERSHIPS	
SPIN Affiliation	£300
SSCO	£6363
PE Conference	£80

## **COMPETATIVE OPPORTUNITIES**

Transport to events	£4055
Football Affiliation	£200
Huddersfield Netball Affiliation	£80
Kirklees Athletics Affiliation	£40

## TOTAL SPEND FROM GRANT: £17910